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TUASK-i sisehooaja Idpuvdistlus teivashiippes
29.03.2012, Tartu, TU spordihoone

Allar Staskevits
383 403 413 423
X0 X0 XO XO

veteranid
Ivo Raudjarv
303 323 333
XXO XXO XXX

Gerret Kivirand
413 423 433 443

o] o] o] o]
Kristian Rosenberg

433 443

- XXX

Joosep Kaskema
383
XXX

Hans-Christian Hausenberg
383 403 413

XO (e} XXX
Rasmus Aarla

233 243 253 263

(e} (@] (@] XXO
Andri Luik

283 293 303 315
X0 XXO O XXX

Marko Sinimée

153 163 173 183
XO (@] (@] (0]
Karl-Kristjan Salus

153 163 173 183
(@] (@] XO (@]

Eerik Haamer

193 203 213 223
- (@] XO XXX
Rando Kleimann

153 163 173

(e} (@] XXX

Hanna-Liina Jaani
243 253 263 273
(@] (0] (0] XXX

Ingrid Tamvere
223 233 243 253
- (0] XO XXX

9.09.1988
433
XXX

16.03.1976

10.01.1993

460 470

0] XXX
16.05.1994

4.06.1996

18.09.1998

29.10.1998
273 283
0] 0]

31.05.1999

1.03.2000
193 203
0] XXX
11.02.2000
193
XXX

6.01.2001

24.09.2002

13.12.1998

14.03.2000

KJS Sakala

Casus

Pélva KIK

TUASK

TUASK

Tartu SS Kalev

TUASK

293
XXX

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

TUASK

TUASK

Tartu SS Kalev

TUASK

4.23

3.23

4.60

4.23

3.63

4.03

2.83

3.03

1.93

1.83

2.13

1.63

2.63

2.43



